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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine
Novi Sad, 1/3/2025

Disciplina 24 Muški, 50m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
01/03/2025 Rezultati
Bodova: AQUA 2024

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

15 - 16 godina

1. STOJANOV, Pavle 09 Proleter 24.36 632
2. KEKENJ, Bogdan 09 Proleter 25.12 576
3. ČIKARA, Andrej 09 Dinamo Pančevo 26.56 487
4. MILODANOVIC, Leon 09 PK "Spartak" Subotica 26.59 486
5. PANIN, Andrija 09 Vojvodina 26.65 483
6. SKARO, Vukasin 09 Sremska Mitrovica 26.98 465
7. ZARIC, Bogdan 09 Polet Sombor 27.75 427
8. STEPANOV, Vanja 09 Swim Star 27.83 424
9. APERLIC, Obrad 10 Polet Sombor 27.91 420

10. BUDECEVIC, Filip 10 Sremska Mitrovica 27.97 417
11. ĐIRLIĆ, Vasilije 10 Delfin  Vrbas 28.01 416
12. LAZIĆ, Mihajlo 10 PK Sparta 28.44 397
13. SAVIC, Petar 09 Velika Kikinda 28.84 381
14. VUKSIC, Uros 10 PK Arena 2015 28.99 375
15. TOMIC, Mihajlo 10 Velika Kikinda 29.31 363
16. STEFANOVIC, Aleksa 10 Novi Sad 29.37 360
17. MARINKOV, Jovan 10 Novi Sad 29.39 360
18. SAVIĆ, Petar 10 Dinamo Pančevo 30.62 318
19. APIC-RUSSELL, Bruce Edvard 10 Novi Sad 30.81 312
20. RATKOVIC, Mihajlo 10 Vojvodina 32.34 270
21. TOPIC, Matija 09 PK Arena 2015 32.38 269
22. RISTOV, Relja 10 PK Arena 2015 33.76 237
23. AJDUKOVIC, Filip 09 PK Arena 2015 35.42 205

DSQ PANIOT, Andrii 09 Novi Sad 27.61

17 - 18 godina

1. RISTIC, Aleksa 08 PK "Spartak" Subotica 24.25 641
2. BORSOS, Boris 07 PK "Spartak" Subotica 24.32 635
3. MRVALJEVIC, Dusan 08 Sremska Mitrovica 25.05 581
4. PROTIC, Marko 08 Velika Kikinda 25.66 541
5. MILTENOVIĆ, Stefan 08 Dinamo Pančevo 27.52 438
6. STANOJEVIC, Milija 08 Olimp 28.05 414
7. RADOVIC, Nemanja 07 Srem 28.10 412
8. VELICKOVIC, Kristian 08 PK Sparta 28.72 385
9. PLESNICAR, Milos 07 Novi Sad 30.67 316

10. IDJUSKI, Veljko 07 Sombor 31.17 301
11. KERMENDI, Igor 08 PK "Spartak" Subotica 35.35 206

15 - 18 godina

1. RISTIC, Aleksa 08 PK "Spartak" Subotica 24.25 641
2. BORSOS, Boris 07 PK "Spartak" Subotica 24.32 635
3. STOJANOV, Pavle 09 Proleter 24.36 632
4. MRVALJEVIC, Dusan 08 Sremska Mitrovica 25.05 581
5. KEKENJ, Bogdan 09 Proleter 25.12 576
6. PROTIC, Marko 08 Velika Kikinda 25.66 541
7. ČIKARA, Andrej 09 Dinamo Pančevo 26.56 487
8. MILODANOVIC, Leon 09 PK "Spartak" Subotica 26.59 486
9. PANIN, Andrija 09 Vojvodina 26.65 483

10. SKARO, Vukasin 09 Sremska Mitrovica 26.98 465
11. MILTENOVIĆ, Stefan 08 Dinamo Pančevo 27.52 438
12. ZARIC, Bogdan 09 Polet Sombor 27.75 427
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine
Novi Sad, 1/3/2025

Disciplina 24, Dečaci, 50m Slobodno/Free, 15 - 18 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

13. STEPANOV, Vanja 09 Swim Star 27.83 424
14. APERLIC, Obrad 10 Polet Sombor 27.91 420
15. BUDECEVIC, Filip 10 Sremska Mitrovica 27.97 417
16. ĐIRLIĆ, Vasilije 10 Delfin  Vrbas 28.01 416
17. STANOJEVIC, Milija 08 Olimp 28.05 414
18. RADOVIC, Nemanja 07 Srem 28.10 412
19. LAZIĆ, Mihajlo 10 PK Sparta 28.44 397
20. VELICKOVIC, Kristian 08 PK Sparta 28.72 385
21. SAVIC, Petar 09 Velika Kikinda 28.84 381
22. VUKSIC, Uros 10 PK Arena 2015 28.99 375
23. TOMIC, Mihajlo 10 Velika Kikinda 29.31 363
24. STEFANOVIC, Aleksa 10 Novi Sad 29.37 360
25. MARINKOV, Jovan 10 Novi Sad 29.39 360
26. SAVIĆ, Petar 10 Dinamo Pančevo 30.62 318
27. PLESNICAR, Milos 07 Novi Sad 30.67 316
28. APIC-RUSSELL, Bruce Edvard 10 Novi Sad 30.81 312
29. IDJUSKI, Veljko 07 Sombor 31.17 301
30. RATKOVIC, Mihajlo 10 Vojvodina 32.34 270
31. TOPIC, Matija 09 PK Arena 2015 32.38 269
32. RISTOV, Relja 10 PK Arena 2015 33.76 237
33. KERMENDI, Igor 08 PK "Spartak" Subotica 35.35 206
34. AJDUKOVIC, Filip 09 PK Arena 2015 35.42 205

DSQ PANIOT, Andrii 09 Novi Sad 27.61

Otvoreno

1. RISTIC, Aleksa 08 PK "Spartak" Subotica 24.25 641
2. BORSOS, Boris 07 PK "Spartak" Subotica 24.32 635
3. STOJANOV, Pavle 09 Proleter 24.36 632
4. MRVALJEVIC, Dusan 08 Sremska Mitrovica 25.05 581
5. KEKENJ, Bogdan 09 Proleter 25.12 576
6. PROTIC, Marko 08 Velika Kikinda 25.66 541
7. ČIKARA, Andrej 09 Dinamo Pančevo 26.56 487
8. MILODANOVIC, Leon 09 PK "Spartak" Subotica 26.59 486
9. PANIN, Andrija 09 Vojvodina 26.65 483

10. BASTA, Vuk 11 Vrbas 26.72 479
11. SKARO, Vukasin 09 Sremska Mitrovica 26.98 465
12. SAVKOV, Nikola 08 11. April 27.01 463
13. FARKAS, David 06 PK "Spartak" Subotica 27.09 459
14. MILTENOVIĆ, Stefan 08 Dinamo Pančevo 27.52 438
15. ZARIC, Bogdan 09 Polet Sombor 27.75 427
16. STANKOVIC, Anton 07 Novi Beograd 011 27.83 424

STEPANOV, Vanja 09 Swim Star 27.83 424
18. APERLIC, Obrad 10 Polet Sombor 27.91 420
19. BUDECEVIC, Filip 10 Sremska Mitrovica 27.97 417
20. ĐIRLIĆ, Vasilije 10 Delfin  Vrbas 28.01 416
21. STANOJEVIC, Milija 08 Olimp 28.05 414
22. NADJ, David 11 Swim Star 28.08 412
23. RADOVIC, Nemanja 07 Srem 28.10 412
24. KELEMEN, Daniel 05 PK Sparta 28.13 410
25. LAZIĆ, Mihajlo 10 PK Sparta 28.44 397
26. VELICKOVIC, Kristian 08 PK Sparta 28.72 385
27. SAVIC, Petar 09 Velika Kikinda 28.84 381
28. VUKSIC, Uros 10 PK Arena 2015 28.99 375
29. SARIC, Marko 12 Novi Sad 29.06 372
30. BORIC, Stefan 11 Proleter 29.21 366
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine
Novi Sad, 1/3/2025

Disciplina 24, Muški, 50m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

31. TOMIC, Mihajlo 10 Velika Kikinda 29.31 363
32. STEFANOVIC, Aleksa 10 Novi Sad 29.37 360
33. MARINKOV, Jovan 10 Novi Sad 29.39 360
34. KURUNCI, Mihajlo 12 Vojvodina 29.68 349
35. PLAZOVIC, Luka 11 Sremska Mitrovica 30.00 338
36. SPAJIC, Ognjen 12 Sremska Mitrovica 30.23 330
37. KURUC, Marko 11 Vojvodina 30.30 328
38. SAVIĆ, Petar 10 Dinamo Pančevo 30.62 318
39. PLESNICAR, Milos 07 Novi Sad 30.67 316
40. APIC-RUSSELL, Bruce Edvard 10 Novi Sad 30.81 312
41. KULJA, Vuk 11 Novi Sad 30.86 311
42. IDJUSKI, Veljko 07 Sombor 31.17 301
43. CULIBRK, Mateja 12 Novi Sad 31.30 298
44. DJURICA, Danilo 11 Vojvodina 32.26 272
45. RATKOVIC, Mihajlo 10 Vojvodina 32.34 270
46. TOPIC, Matija 09 PK Arena 2015 32.38 269
47. RAKIC, Strahinja 13 Proleter 32.95 255
48. KRSTIN, Ivan 11 Proleter 33.04 253
49. RUDIĆ VRANIĆ, Uroš 11 Spartak Prozivka 33.74 238
50. RISTOV, Relja 10 PK Arena 2015 33.76 237
51. ALEKSIC, Mihailo 12 Polet Sombor 34.43 224
52. JANKOV, Stefan 11 Olimp 34.54 221
53. MOLNAR MEDJERI, Andrej 14 PK "Spartak" Subotica 34.59 220
54. KOMADINA, Uros 13 Proleter 34.83 216
55. KARAC, Stefan 11 Velika Kikinda 34.90 215
56. CUPIC, Milan 11 Sombor 34.99 213
57. KERMENDI, Igor 08 PK "Spartak" Subotica 35.35 206
58. AJDUKOVIC, Filip 09 PK Arena 2015 35.42 205
59. DAVIDOVAC, Relja 14 Proleter 35.82 198
60. KOZARIC, Filip 15 PK "Spartak" Subotica 36.65 185
61. MRKSIC, Vanja 15 Proleter 36.83 183
62. MILJANIC, Stefan 13 Vojvodina 36.86 182
63. BABIC, Miljan 06 Delfin  Vrbas 37.00 180
64. VULEKOVIC, Uros 13 Novi Sad 37.35 175
65. VUKIC, Pavle 15 Proleter 37.40 174
66. BERIC, Luka 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 37.91 167
67. LAZAR, Mihajlo 14 Proleter 38.09 165
68. SEKEROVIC, Milos 14 PK Arena 2015 38.60 158
69. GRBIC, Ognjen 14 PK "Spartak" Subotica 38.74 157
70. RUNCEV, Maksim 15 PK "Spartak" Subotica 39.51 148
71. TODOROVIC, Pavle 15 PK Arena 2015 39.62 147
72. SKENDEROVIC, Sergej 16 PK "Spartak" Subotica 40.91 133
73. MIHAJLOVIC, Bogdan 15 PK "Spartak" Subotica 41.46 128
74. SOLDATOV, Kostja 16 PK "Spartak" Subotica 42.59 118
75. RISTIC, Nemanja 16 PK Arena 2015 46.91 88
76. PETROVIC, Kosta 12 PK Arena 2015 56.43 50

DSQ PANIOT, Andrii 09 Novi Sad 27.61
DSQ RISTIC, Luka 14 PK Arena 2015 42.44


